
Team In Trip

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Boscaia Laura (01/2295) 4 8 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 6 4 9

Vello  Renè (01/2296) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8

Zottino Luca (01/2297) 4 6 2 3 2 0 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 2 4 2

Perissinotto Giada (01/2300) 4 3 2 0 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 2 0 0

Schiabel Massimo (01/2663) 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 1 0 0

Laino Valentina (01/2298) 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5

De Stefani Annamaria (01/2457) 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boscaia Laura 01/2295 32 71 2,22

Vello  Renè 01/2296 20 36 1,80

Zottino Luca 01/2297 36 30 0,83

Perissinotto Giada 01/2300 30 29 0,97

Schiabel Massimo 01/2663 22 25 1,14

Laino Valentina 01/2298 14 17 1,21

De Stefani Annamaria 01/2457 6 6 1,00

Castaway

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lin Yingjie (01/2486) 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 11 0 0

Gardini Lorenzo Angelo (01/2506) 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 12 4 11 0 0

Simionato Sebastiano (01/2566) 4 1 4 5 4 7 4 11 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 9 0 0

Stevanato Matteo (01/2004) 2 3 3 6 3 5 2 6 4 4 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Furlan Sveva (01/2565) 2 0 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 2 2 4 8 0 0

Di Dio Massimiliano  (01/2707) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rivera  Andres (01/2487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lin Yingjie 01/2486 36 84 2,33

Gardini Lorenzo Angelo 01/2506 36 76 2,11

Simionato Sebastiano 01/2566 36 44 1,22

Stevanato Matteo 01/2004 18 27 1,50

Furlan Sveva 01/2565 18 19 1,06

Di Dio Massimiliano 01/2707 0 0 0,00

Rivera  Andres 01/2487 0 0 0,00

I Makaki Del Pezzettino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mazzarotto Chiara  (01/2620) 3 9 3 6 2 1 2 1 4 10 3 6 4 8 4 6 4 7 2 6

Fuser Emanuele  (01/2632) 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 3 4 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 9

Furlan Stefano (01/2363) 3 8 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 1 0 4 6 4 5 4 8 2 6

D'amore Matteo (01/2366) 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 0 0 3 7 4 4 3 1 4 8 4 11

Carbognin Martina  (01/2633) 1 2 1 3 1 1 2 3 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buffolo Tommaso (01/2364) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 4 3 4 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Cason Ilaria (01/2621) 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Cason Davide (01/2631) 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Magoga Giada (01/2361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mantovani Omar Leonida (01/2634) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mazzarotto Chiara 01/2620 31 60 1,94

Fuser Emanuele 01/2632 27 50 1,85

Furlan Stefano 01/2363 32 47 1,47

D'amore Matteo 01/2366 30 45 1,50

Carbognin Martina 01/2633 10 14 1,40

Buffolo Tommaso 01/2364 9 11 1,22

Cason Ilaria 01/2621 13 8 0,62

Cason Davide 01/2631 6 4 0,67

Magoga Giada 01/2361 1 0 0,00

Mantovani Omar Leonida 01/2634 1 0 0,00

Fora Boa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Buoso Matia (01/2217) 4 9 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0

Demarchi Diego (01/2585) 4 12 2 6 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 9 0 0

Mengo  Patrik (01/2595) 0 0 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 10 2 0 4 11 4 12 0 0

Bottosso Adelino (01/2590) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Manzato Nicola (01/2591) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0

Dorigo Michele (01/2219) 4 11 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcolin Umberto  (01/2615) 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buoso Matia 01/2217 24 57 2,38

Demarchi Diego 01/2585 26 56 2,15

Mengo  Patrik 01/2595 26 55 2,12

Bottosso Adelino 01/2590 16 38 2,38

Manzato Nicola 01/2591 20 37 1,85

Dorigo Michele 01/2219 16 29 1,81

Marcolin Umberto 01/2615 16 19 1,19



Kuotabull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moro Fabio (01/2636) 4 1 3 5 3 5 2 4 4 8 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 6

Malaj Nertil (01/2710) 0 0 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 0

Saccu Marika (01/2609) 2 3 2 2 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 7

Gonella Simone (01/2611) 3 1 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 1 0 4 4 4 1

Tatoli Dagmar (01/2623) 2 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Finazzi  Matteo (01/2645) 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moro Silvia (01/2708) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0

Bauer Frank Georg (01/2624) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Xausa Valentina  (01/2625) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colombo Leanka (01/2650) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finazzi  Luca (01/2643) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moro Fabio 01/2636 32 40 1,25

Malaj Nertil 01/2710 35 40 1,14

Saccu Marika 01/2609 30 37 1,23

Gonella Simone 01/2611 24 15 0,62

Tatoli Dagmar 01/2623 15 9 0,60

Finazzi  Matteo 01/2645 8 2 0,25

Moro Silvia 01/2708 8 2 0,25

Bauer Frank Georg 01/2624 0 0 0,00

Xausa Valentina 01/2625 0 0 0,00

Colombo Leanka 01/2650 1 0 0,00

Finazzi  Luca 01/2643 7 0 0,00

Blond Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mengo Giacomo (01/2414) 4 7 2 6 4 6 3 7 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 7 3 5 4 8

Barbazza Nicholas (01/2409) 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 9 0 0 2 1 2 1

Bincoletto Mauro (01/2586) 2 3 1 3 3 5 3 7 2 6 4 7 0 0 2 3 3 3 2 4

Solighetto Maicol (01/2406) 2 3 2 6 2 0 1 3 3 8 4 6 2 0 2 0 2 2 4 6

Pavanetto Michele (01/2407) 2 2 2 5 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 1 0 0 0

Ferretto Giacomo (01/2460) 0 0 3 4 0 0 1 2 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tagliaferri Enrico (01/2462) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 3 3 1 2 3

Forte Francesco (01/2459) 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 2

Scomparin Enrico (01/2567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mengo Giacomo 01/2414 36 70 1,94

Barbazza Nicholas 01/2409 32 58 1,81

Bincoletto Mauro 01/2586 22 41 1,86

Solighetto Maicol 01/2406 24 34 1,42

Pavanetto Michele 01/2407 13 14 1,08

Ferretto Giacomo 01/2460 8 12 1,50

Tagliaferri Enrico 01/2462 13 12 0,92

Forte Francesco 01/2459 11 10 0,91

Scomparin Enrico 01/2567 1 2 2,00


